
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
9th Continental Cup Competition

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 10 JAN 2016

START: 10:00

END: 11:48

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Zarucchi Fredi, SUI

TD Assistant Wolf Stefan, AUT

Chief of Competition Brunner Martin, GER

Judges

Lesser Joachim, GERA

Schuhbeck Thomas, GERB

Muench Ruediger, GERC

Kleisl Sepp, GERD

Pepende Nicolae-Dan, ROUE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.44/12.63 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
58

133.593.1 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 134.1

93.5 133.0 74.4 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 131.3 1.

4.
1. 265.4

-4.3

 1.9

 0.41

-0.15

 23

 24

 7.6

KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

12 MAR 1990
69

129.093.0 68.1 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 136.9

93.4 133.5 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 128.0 2.

1.
2. 264.9

 8.2

-2.8

-0.65

 0.27

 23

 24

 7.6

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
66

134.092.6 76.2 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 51.5 135.2

92.6 132.0 72.6 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 125.2 3.

2.
3. 260.4

-0.1

-1.9

 0.01

 0.18

 23

 24

 7.6

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
53

132.092.9 72.6 17.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.0 134.7

93.2 129.5 68.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 120.9 10.

3.
4. 255.6

 0.5

-0.2

-0.04

 0.02

 23

 24

 7.6

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
51

131.092.9 70.8 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 130.8

93.3 129.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 123.9 5.

6.
5. 254.7

-1.1

 2.7

 0.11

-0.21

 23

 24

 7.6

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
64

132.092.5 72.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 128.4

92.9 129.5 68.1 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 123.5 7.

8.
6. 251.9

-3.3

 1.9

 0.32

-0.15

 23

 24

 7.6

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
56

132.592.6 73.5 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.0 131.3

93.0 127.0 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 118.1 11.

5.
7. 249.4

-3.8

 2.0

 0.36

-0.16

 23

 24

 7.6

ALEXANDER Nicholas USA

24 AUG 1988
31

130.593.1 69.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.5 126.4

92.6 129.0 67.2 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.7 8.

11.
8. 248.1

 4.0

 2.0

-0.32

-0.16

 25

 24

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
44

139.093.0 85.2 16.0 18.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.5 122.8

93.0 130.5 69.9 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 53.5 124.2 4.

13.
9. 247.0

-12.9

 0.8

 1.24

-0.06

 25

 24

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
71

122.593.0 55.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.0 122.6

93.2 131.5 71.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 123.8 6.

15.
10. 246.4

 8.5

-1.9

-0.67

 0.18

 23

 24

 7.6

KOFLER Andreas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 MAY 1984
54

130.592.5 69.9 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 128.5

92.9 125.5 60.9 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 112.8 17.

7.
11. 241.3

-3.0

-0.1

 0.29

 0.01

 23

 24

 7.6

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
60

134.092.6 76.2 13.5 16.0 15.5 14.0 15.5 45.0 119.6

92.9 131.5 71.7 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 121.5 9.

16.
12. 241.1

-9.2

-3.7

 0.88

 0.35

 23

 24

 7.6

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
18

128.593.3 66.3 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 48.5 125.9

92.8 123.5 57.3 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 110.6 20.

12.
13. 236.5

 11.1

 2.8

-0.88

-0.22

 25

 24

HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
68

125.092.9 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 126.7

93.2 123.5 57.3 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.0 109.7 21.

9.
14. 236.4

 6.6

 0.4

-0.52

-0.03

 23

 24

 7.6

ROEE Espen

Tolga IL

NOR

26 JUL 1993
65

128.592.8 66.3 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.0 126.7

93.1 128.0 65.4 13.0 15.0 15.5 16.5 15.0 45.5 109.1 23.

9.
15. 235.8

 1.8

-1.8

-0.14

 0.17

 23

 24

 7.6

SIEGEL Jonathan

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

04 JUL 1998
41

130.093.2 69.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.6

93.1 130.5 69.9 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.9 12.

20.
16. 235.5

-5.4

-6.0

 0.52

 0.57

 25

 24

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
45

131.092.2 70.8 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.0 118.0

92.6 131.5 71.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 51.5 115.2 14.

19.
17. 233.2

-12.4

-8.0

 1.19

 0.77

 23

 24

 7.6

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
50

123.092.2 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 115.1

92.7 129.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.1 13.

24.
18. 232.2

-0.4

-5.0

 0.04

 0.48

 23

 24

 7.6

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
63

126.593.0 62.7 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.5

93.3 128.5 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 115.1 15.

22.
19. 231.6

-6.3

-5.2

 0.60

 0.50

 23

 24

 7.6
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LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 10 JAN 2016

START: 10:00

END: 11:48

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total
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PtsGate

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
62

131.092.2 70.8 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 122.8

92.9 123.0 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 108.3 24.

13.
20. 231.1

-8.6

 0.9

 0.82

-0.07

 23

 24

 7.6

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
49

125.592.4 60.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 118.9

92.9 129.5 68.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 111.5 18.

17.
21. 230.4

-0.6

-8.6

 0.06

 0.82

 23

 24

 7.6

VELTA Rune

Lommedalen IL

NOR

19 JUL 1989
40

131.592.5 71.7 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 114.6

92.1 130.0 69.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 114.6 16.

26.
22. 229.2

-10.1

-7.9

 0.97

 0.76

 25

 24

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
57

127.592.6 64.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 118.5

92.6 127.0 63.6 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 107.2 26.

18.
23. 225.7

-4.6

-7.9

 0.44

 0.76

 23

 24

 7.6

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
67

125.092.5 60.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 49.0 115.6

92.5 126.5 62.7 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 109.7 21.

23.
24. 225.3

-1.0

-4.5

 0.10

 0.43

 23

 24

 7.6

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
70

118.092.5 47.4 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 114.0

92.5 129.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 111.2 19.

28.
25. 225.2

 8.5

-9.0

-0.67

 0.86

 23

 24

 7.6

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
17

125.593.8 60.9 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 117.2

93.2 124.5 59.1 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 106.3 27.

21.
26. 223.5

 4.3

-4.8

-0.34

 0.46

 25

 24

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
73

119.592.2 50.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 114.9

92.3 126.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 107.4 25.

25.
27. 222.3

 6.2

-6.9

-0.49

 0.66

 23

 24

 7.6

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
61

127.092.2 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 114.3

92.7 126.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 101.6 28.

27.
28. 215.9

-9.4

-12.7

 0.90

 1.22

 23

 24

 7.6

QUECK Danny

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

17 SEP 1989
43

130.093.2 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 113.3

92.8 124.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 101.6 28.

30.
29. 214.9

-9.7

-9.1

 0.93

 0.87

 25

 24

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ

16 APR 1994
4

117.593.7 46.5 16.0 16.5 15.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 113.6

92.8 115.0 42.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 47.5 81.1 30.

29.
30. 194.7

 18.1

-8.4

-1.43

 0.80

 25

 24

Not qualified for final round

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
29 124.593.0 59.1 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 111.831.  3.2-0.25 25

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
34 122.592.9 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 110.732.  4.2-0.33 25

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ROU

09 JUL 1997
7 116.093.2 43.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 109.733.  14.9-1.18 25

LINDVIK Marius

Raelingen Skiklubb

NOR

27 JUN 1998
55 123.592.0 57.3 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 107.934. -9.5 0.91 7.6 23

SCHUBERT Johannes

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

04 APR 1997
30 121.593.2 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 107.535.  2.8-0.22 25

SJOEEN Phillip

Bekkelaget SK

NOR

24 DEC 1995
46 123.592.3 57.3 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 50.5 106.736. -8.7 0.83 7.6 23

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
2 117.593.1 46.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 106.537.  9.5-0.75 25

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
27 119.093.5 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.338.  6.1-0.48 25

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
28 117.593.2 46.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 106.139.  9.6-0.76 25

BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

08 MAY 1996
1 118.092.7 47.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.940.  7.5-0.59 25

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
21 116.093.4 43.8 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 105.341.  13.5-1.07 25
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
9th Continental Cup Competition

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 10 JAN 2016

START: 10:00

END: 11:48

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
5 112.593.1 37.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 105.242.  18.7-1.48 25

STURSA Vojtech

Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 AUG 1995
52 113.092.3 38.4 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 104.243.  11.7-0.93 7.6 23

CHOI Heung-chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
25 118.593.1 48.3 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 103.644.  5.3-0.42 25

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
72 113.592.6 39.3 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 103.545.  8.1-0.64 7.6 23

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
35 123.593.1 57.3 16.0 12.5 16.0 16.0 13.5 45.5 102.846.  0.0 0.00 25

BIRCHLER Tobias

Einsiedeln

SUI

29 JUL 1997
38 123.592.7 57.3 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 102.747. -6.1 0.58 25

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
39 124.592.9 59.1 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 50.0 102.048. -7.1 0.68 25

SINKOVEC Jure

SSK SAM Ihan

SLO

03 JUL 1985
48 120.592.2 51.9 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.5 48.5 101.649. -6.4 0.61 7.6 23

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
37 123.093.0 56.4 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 101.150. -7.3 0.70 25

TOROK Eduard

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ROU

02 MAY 1997
32 117.593.1 46.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 101.051.  4.0-0.32 25

PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges

SLO

14 AUG 1990
12 124.093.0 58.2 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 47.5 100.552. -5.2 0.50 25

VARESCO Daniele

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

25 JUL 1995
6 110.093.6 33.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 100.353.  18.3-1.45 25

KYTOESAHO Niko

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
36 121.592.7 53.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 100.154. -4.1 0.39 25

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
10 115.592.9 42.9 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 99.155.  5.7-0.45 25

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
33 119.592.8 50.1 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 98.656. -2.5 0.24 25

MORASSI Andrea

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO

ITA

30 AUG 1988
26 115.093.0 42.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 96.857.  4.8-0.38 25

EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

03 APR 1991
59 118.592.0 48.3 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 95.958. -6.5 0.62 7.6 23

RHOADS William

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

08 JUN 1995
11 116.593.1 44.7 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 93.059. -2.2 0.21 25

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
3 109.592.3 32.1 15.0 15.5 14.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 93.059.  15.4-1.22 25

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
47 115.591.8 42.9 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 91.761. -6.8 0.65 7.6 23

KLYMCHUK Andrii

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

10 DEC 1994
15 114.592.7 41.1 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 90.062.  0.9-0.07 25

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
22 109.592.8 32.1 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 89.863.  9.7-0.77 25

DI LENARDO Zeno

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

19 OCT 1995
23 110.092.7 33.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 89.164.  6.6-0.52 25

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
42 116.092.7 43.8 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 88.365. -4.0 0.38 25
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KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
24 110.593.1 33.9 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 47.0 86.866.  5.9-0.47 25

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
8 106.593.0 26.7 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 85.467.  10.2-0.81 25

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
20 107.092.7 27.6 14.0 15.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 43.5 85.168.  14.0-1.11 25

KOREK Dusty

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

19 APR 1995
19 106.592.8 26.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 85.168.  10.4-0.82 25

KIM Hyun-ki

High1 Resort

KOR

09 FEB 1983
14 114.592.7 41.1 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.5 43.5 82.870. -1.8 0.17 25

KARTA Samet TUR

09 SEP 1993
9 106.592.8 26.7 14.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 44.5 81.471.  10.2-0.81 25

FRIBERG Christian

St. Paul Ski Club

USA

08 SEP 1994
13 112.092.7 36.6 15.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 77.272. -6.4 0.61 25

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
16 100.092.6 15.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 56.573. -0.5 0.05 25

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 0-2 58 -1.4  0.0  1.21st round

overcast 0-2 54 -0.2  0.3  1.22nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  25 44 0 92.3 92.9139.0 93.8100.0 118.0 73/18 73/18 73/18

 23 29 0 91.8 92.5134.0 93.1113.0 125.7

2nd round  24 30 0 92.1 92.8133.5 93.5115.0 127.9 30/9 30/9 30/9

TD

Zarucchi Fredi, SUI

Chief of Competition

Brunner Martin, GER

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 4 of 4printed 10 JAN 2016, 11:48:53


